B1150, Norwich Road, opposite No. 20 - Traffic Leaving Horstead Towards Coltishall

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 29/12/2024 to 12/01/2024

Number of
Drivers

Date Day <5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to <45 45to <50 50to <55 55to <60 60 to <65 |Total Counts Speeding
29/12/2024 Sunday - 2 4 88 1,035 2,084 404 37 7 2 - - - 3,663 450
30/12/2024 Monday - 5 27 210 1,683 2,867 567 69 10 1 - - - 5,439 647
31/12/2024 Tuesday - 20 40 182 1,688 2,693 555 55 9 4 1 - - 5,247 624
01/01/2025 Wednesday - 552 148 33 557 1,667 418 84 24 3 - - - 3,486 529
02/01/2025 Thursday - 11 32 298 2,164 2,761 521 58 11 3 - - - 5,859 593
03/01/2025 Friday - 49 32 260 2,079 3,010 477 62 12 3 - - - 5,984 554
04/01/2025 Saturday - 3 27 219 1,423 2,690 528 40 7 - - - - 4,937 575
05/01/2025 Sunday - 139 6 48 779 2,062 502 73 11 - - - - 3,620 586
06/01/2025 Monday - 182 170 242 1,884 2,866 522 59 6 - - - - 5,931 587
07/01/2025 Tuesday - 20 49 341 2,306 2,946 485 61 4 1 - - - 6,213 551
08/01/2025 Wednesday - 201 1,203 2,018 1,021 511 130 23 2 2 - - - 5,111 157
09/01/2025 Thursday - 157 950 1,739 1,096 827 163 28 3 - - - - 4,963 194
10/01/2025 Friday - 108 83 277 2,322 2,845 474 49 6 1 - - - 6,165 530
11/01/2025 Saturday - 19 27 112 1,417 2,615 488 52 10 - - - - 4,740 550
12/01/2025 Sunday - - 2 2 89 291 102 21 3 3 - - - 513 129
Column Totals - 1,468 2,800 6,069 21,543 32,735 6,336 771 125 23 1 - - 71,871 7,256
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Those doing 30 mph and less= 64,615 90%
Those doing more than 30mph = 7,256 10%
| 71,871

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera

Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 70,951 99%
Those doing more than 35mph = 920 1%

I 71,871




